I ATLANTIC HIGH SCHOOL

2024 LADY EAGLES FLAG FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT HOME / AWAY TIME
Wed. 2/14/2024 Park Vista Kick-Off AWAY TBA
Tues. 2/20/2024 Palm Beach Central HOME 6:00/7:00
Wed. 2/21/2024 Dr. Garcia AWAY 6:00/7:00
Mon. 2/26/2024 Olympic Heights AWAY 6:00/7:00
Tues. 212712024 Wellington HOME 6:00/ 7:00
Wed. 2/28/2024 Boynton AWAY 6:00/ 7:00
Tues. 3/05/2024 Forest Hill HOME 5:00/6:00/7:00
Wed. 3/06/2024 Santaluces HOME 6:00/ 7:00
Sat. 3/09/2024 Freshman Tourney AWAY ALL DAY
Tues.  3/12/2024 Somerset HOME 6:00/ 7:00
Wed. 3/13/2024 Oxbridge AWAY 6:00
Tues.  3/26/2024 Boca AWAY 6:00/ 7:00
Wed. 3/27/2024 West Boca AWAY 6:00/7:00
Tues. 4/02/2024 Spanish River HOME 5:00/6:00/7:00
Wed. 4/03/2024 Suncoast HOME (Sr. Night) 6:00/ 7:00
M-F. 4/8-12/2024 DISTRICTS TBA TBA

M-F. 4/15-19/2024 REGIONALS TBA TBA

M-F 4/22-26/2024 STATES TBA TBA

3/10/22 Krispy Kreme delivery (orders due 72 hours before delivery)

***FRESHMAN GAME




4/6/22 Chipotle Night 5-9



